Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

05:45

Ringnummer
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071-17-0250
242-16-1427
116-18-0167
116-18-0116
116-18-0092
071-15-0347
071-18-1116
242-15-0779
199-14-0576
199-18-0103
071-15-0094
135-18-0861
225-18-3430
199-18-0042
045-16-0069
116-15-0683
116-16-0144
135-18-0516
071-18-0422
250-18-7192
116-17-0503
199-18-0106
225-18-3466
071-18-0449
135-16-0509
242-15-0804
116-18-0584
250-18-7704
199-18-0003
116-18-0435
116-16-0098
116-17-0506
071-18-0108
199-18-0256
116-18-0100
033-18-0449
135-14-0017
071-18-0064
135-17-0816
116-18-0133
199-18-0030
071-14-0257
045-17-1611
116-18-0101
135-17-0504
071-17-0455
116-18-0674
199-18-0026
135-18-0758
071-18-0151
135-17-0523
199-18-0020
116-18-0326
071-18-0044

27-07-2019 fra PADBORG

Antal duer: 464
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 09:36:04 938,26
U 09:40:48 937,98
U 09:47:28 906,17
A 09:47:33 905,92
U 09:47:14 899,67
A 09:43:57 884,67
A 09:44:10 883,86
U 09:53:02 883,68
U 09:54:14 882,14
A 09:54:49 880,08
U 09:52:18 872,43
A 10:01:16 872,27
A 09:46:22 871,81
U 09:57:26 870,95
A 09:59:31 870,71
U 09:56:59 870,00
U 10:01:41 862,40
A 10:08:31 858,12
U 09:58:11 858,05
A 10:02:23 854,20
A 10:01:42 852,26
U 10:03:06 851,83
U 09:52:07 851,52
U 10:00:58 848,72
U 10:12:05 846,66
U 10:08:29 840,82
A 10:10:30 827,61
A 10:09:37 826,76
A 10:10:59 826,58
U 10:09:39 826,09
U 10:08:31 825,65
U 10:10:15 824,23
A 10:08:44 823,71
A 10:11:34 820,71
A 10:10:33 820,68
U 09:41:57 819,53
A 10:22:11 815,81
A 10:11:30 813,51
U 10:19:05 813,10
U 10:15:46 811,51
U 10:18:01 805,29
U 10:07:32 805,20
A 10:21:25 801,75
A 10:16:52 801,61
U 10:27:15 801,16
U 10:15:22 798,00
A 10:21:10 795,60
A 10:21:30 795,14
A 10:34:33 787,04
A 10:15:44 780,81
U 10:36:24 776,01
A 10:28:23 775,83
A 10:27:00 775,80
A 10:26:16 770,80

Forening Navn

1/5
1/3
1/5
1/7
1/ 17
1/ 20
2/20
1/ 20
1/3
1/9
1/6
1/ 15
1/ 15
1/ 12
1/8
1/ 4
1/ 10
1/ 10
1/8
2/3
1/7
2/9
2/ 15
2/8
1/8
1/6
2,7
2/ 7
2/ 12
1/ 13
177
2/ 13
1/8
3/7
2/ 17
1/ 15
2/ 10
2/5
1/5
3/7
3/ 12
3720
1/ 11
3/ 17
3/ 10
2/6
2/5
4/ 12
1/3
4/ 20
4/ 10
5/ 12
4/ 7
3/5

071
242
116
116
116
071
071
242
199
199
071
135
242
199
045
242
116
135
071
199
116
199
242
071
135
242
116
116
199
116
116
116
071
116
116
033
135
071
135
116
199
071
045
116
135
071
116
199
135
071
135
199
116
071

KARSTEN RIISAGER
LARS N. & MiILLE
FREDDY NORDQUIST
KJELD & BERILL
RENE LARSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
KELD FREDERICIA
T. METODIEV

JORN BOKLUND
TUNCER SAHIN
JIMMY FREDERICIA
NIELS JAWORSKI
KAJ JACOBSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
DENNIS MACHON
ABID HUSSAIN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
KELD FREDERICIA
TUNCER SAHIN
ABID HUSSAIN

A. MOSTAMANDI
MIRKO HADZIC
KJELD & BERILL
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
JIMMY FREDERICIA
MAJA CINIECKA
SOREN LARSEN
MAJA CINIECKA
HENRIK TANG
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
RENE LARSEN
BENNY JORGENSEN
DENNIS MACHON
KARSTEN RIISAGER
MARTIN BEKKER
KJELD & BERILL
JIMMY FREDERICIA
DENNIS MADSEN
BJARNE JANIK
RENE LARSEN
DENNIS MACHON

T. METODIEV
FREDDY NORDQUIST
JIMMY FREDERICIA
ORLA CHRISTENSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
DENNIS MACHON
JIMMY FREDERICIA
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
KARSTEN RIISAGER

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 29-07-2019

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
1.000
966
966
959
943
942
942
940
938
930
930
929
928
928
927
919
915
915
910
908
908
908
905
902
896
882
881
881
880
880
878
878
875
875
873
869
867
867
865
858
858
855
854
854
851
848
847
839
832
827
827
827
822

400,00
200,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00

110,00 B2/E



Sektion 11 Side 2
Udskrevet d. 29-07-2019

Resultatliste for flyvningen den 27-07-2019 fra PADBORG

Losladtkl.  05:45 Antal duer: 464

Placering Ringnummer Ken  Hjem kl. Meter / min Forening Navn Point Preemie Praemieklasse
55 242-17-2654 U 10:30:37 767,55 2/4 242 KAJJACOBSEN 818
56 049-17-2051 A 10:41:30 76598 1/3 049 STEEN & BESIM 816
57 116-16-0484 A 10:31:21 763,49 3713 116 MAJA CINIECKA 814
58 116-18-0382 A 10:32:41 760,47 5,7 116 THERGAM-AL-HUIO 811
59 116-17-0278 U 10:34:55 75791 4,7 116 KIJELD & BERILL 808
60 199-17-0443 U 10:35:38 756,48 3,79 199 KELD FREDERICIA 806
61 071-18-0402 U 10:30:05 756,18 1/ 14 071 CLAUS NIELSEN 806
62 135-18-0955 A 10:44:21 755,40 5710 135 DENNIS MACHON 805
63 049-17-2252 A 10:49:59 749,17 1/5 049 ERIK HANSEN 798
64 071-18-0743 A 10:36:28 74536 1/8 071 MUHMMAD AYUB 794
65 071-17-0348 A 10:36:58 744,14 1/3 071 ALLAN HANSEN 793
66 033-18-0418 A 10:05:58 744,11 2/ 15 033 BENNY JORGENSEN 793 10,00 B2
67 116-13-0108 U 10:42:30 744,08 2/ 10 116 JORGEN DANIELSEN 793
68 071-16-0831 A 10:38:10 73889 1/6 071 CARL ERIK NIELSEN 788
69 071-18-1023 U 10:39:25 737,88 1/ 10 071 JORGEN SCHMIDT 786
70 033-18-0441 U 10:08:55 735,79 3/ 15 033 BENNY JORGENSEN 784
71 199-18-0024 A 10:46:25 729,41 6/ 12 199 JIMMY FREDERICIA 777
72 071-15-0330 U 10:38:12 720,98 5,20 071 DENNIS MADSEN 768
73 071-18-0249 U 10:52:15 707,05 1/3 071 HENRIK FASTING 754 25,00 A2
74 071-17-0175 U 10:20:17 705,41 4/ 15 033 BENNY JORGENSEN 752
75 071-18-0554 U 10:53:10 705,00 1/4 071 GEORGES BOGIATZIS 751
76 116-18-0531 U 10:59:13 704,49 3710 116 JORGEN DANIELSEN 751
77 135-18-0736 A 11:02:39 703,43 1/ 14 135 TEAM STENZEL 750
78 045-15-0886 U 11:00:46 701,83 2/ 11 045 BJARNE JANIK 748
79 071-16-0534 U 10:54:50 701,15 278 071 HENRIK TANG 747
80 225-17-1728 U 10:46:01 699,05 3/ 15 242 TUNCER SAHIN 745
81 071-18-0803 U 10:55:06 694,06 1/5 071 FINN CHRISTENSEN 740
82 909-15-2182 A 11:00:14 693,54 4713 116 MAJA CINIECKA 739
83 045-17-0502 A 11:05:18 691,88 2/8 045 NIELS JAWORSKI 737
84 071-18-1028 U 11:02:16 684,74 2/ 10 071 JORGEN SCHMIDT 730
85 116-18-0579 U 11:06:16 683,97 1/3 116 YUSEIN FERAD 729
86 071-12-0977 A 11:03:07 68299 1/1 071 DANNY & PREBEN 728
87 135-16-0530 U 11:18:50 677,37 2/8 135 A.MOSTAMANDI 722
88 071-18-0467 A 11:06:12 676,35 3/8 071 ABID HUSSAIN 721
89 071-17-0036 U 10:58:30 674,29 6/ 20 071 DENNIS MADSEN 719
90 071-18-0112 A 11:08:47 670,94 3,8 071 HENRIK TANG 715
91 116-17-0188 A 11:09:53 670,80 4,17 116 RENE LARSEN 715
92 135-16-0931 U 11:25:17 664,53 6/ 10 135 DENNIS MACHON 708
93 225-15-0096 U 11:02:25 662,93 4/ 15 242 TUNCER SAHIN 707
94 071-18-0303 A 11:13:52 660,57 2/3 071 HENRIK FASTING 704
95 033-18-0453 A 10:40:13 657,78 5/ 15 033 BENNY JORGENSEN 701
96 000-16-6103 U 11:23:22 65421 4,10 116 JORGEN DANIELSEN 697
97 033-17-0344 U 10:41:52 654,12 6/ 15 033 BENNY JORGENSEN 697
98 116-18-0449 U 11:20:27 651,74 5,13 116 MAJA CINIECKA 695
99 071-17-0459 U 11:16:59 64989 3/6 071 T METODIEV 693
100 071-18-1047 U 11:21:05 646,40 4,8 071 ABID HUSSAIN 689
101 071-18-0400 U 11:21:31 640,60 2/ 14 071 CLAUS NIELSEN 683
102 033-17-0400 U 10:49:52 636,96 7/ 15 033 BENNY JORGENSEN 679
103 199-18-0002 U 11:30:14 636,84 7,12 199 JIMMY FREDERICIA 679
104 135-18-0963 A 11:35:24 636,01 2/5 135 MARTIN BEKKER 678
105 116-17-0497 A 11:29:19 63539 6/7 116 THERGAM-AL-HUIO 677
106 071-18-0123 U 11:28:41 632,09 4,8 071 HENRIK TANG 674
107 116-15-0173 U 11:30:39 62946 2,7 116 SOREN LARSEN 671
108 116-18-0117 U 11:45:36 627,09 7,10 135 DENNIS MACHON 668



Sektion 11 Side 3
Udskrevet d. 29-07-2019

Resultatliste for flyvningen den 27-07-2019 fra PADBORG

Losladtkl.  05:45 Antal duer: 464

Placering Ringnummer Ken  Hjem kl. Meter / min Forening Navn Point Preemie Praemieklasse
109 071-18-0744 A 11:32:36 62499 2,8 071 MUHMMAD AYUB 666
110 135-18-0673 U 11:48:52 621,46 8/ 10 135 DENNIS MACHON 662
111 242-14-0146 U 11:14:22 621,08 1/2 242 ULRIKL.LARSEN 662
112 116-18-0523 U 11:44:16 616,16 5/ 10 116 JORGEN DANIELSEN 657
113 116-16-0633 U 11:40:58 614,18 6/ 13 116 MAIJA CINIECKA 655
114 116-16-0642 A 11:41:19 613,57 7,13 116 MAIJA CINIECKA 654
115 135-18-0868 U 11:50:21 611,84 2/ 15 135 JORN BOKLUND 652
116 071-18-0401 A 11:38:19 610,14 3/ 14 071 CLAUS NIELSEN 650
117 116-17-0295 U 11:45:18 609,82 3/5 116 FREDDY NORDQUIST 650
118 199-16-0047 U 11:46:20 608,46 3/3 199 LAYTH&THAER AL RO 648
119 023-18-0680 A 11:52:44 607,63 2/ 14 135 TEAM STENZEL 648
120 242-18-3047 A 11:46:25 606,46 2/ 20 242 LISBET/KIM HANSEN 646
121 225-18-3441 U 11:32:27 605,63 5/ 15 242 TUNCER SAHIN 645
122 242-15-1102 U 11:23:24 604,50 272 242 ULRIKL. LARSEN 644
123 116-14-0805 U 11:52:07 603,47 2/6 242 MIRKO HADZIC 643
124 071-18-0139 U 11:37:23 599,89 7,20 071 DENNIS MADSEN 639
125 071-18-1021 A 11:51:39 592,51 3710 071 JORGEN SCHMIDT 631
126 071-18-1002 A 11:53:23 589,75 176 071 ALICE & OVE 629
127 071-17-0810 A 11:53:37 588,15 475 071 KARSTEN RIISAGER 627
128 199-18-0192 U 11:59:08 587,74 174 199 NADEM AL-ROBAI 626
129 135-18-0849 U 12:05:20 587,73 3/ 15 135 JORN BOKLUND 626
130 045-15-0852 A 12:03:13 585,95 3/ 11 045 BJARNE JANIK 625
131 242-18-3057 A 11:59:22 585,48 3720 242 LISBET/KIM HANSEN 624
132 071-18-0706 U 12:01:44 585,35 174 071 MOGENS LARSEN 624
133 071-16-0663 A 11:48:40 581,28 8720 071 DENNIS MADSEN 620
134 033-18-0222 U 11:20:23 580,71 1/15 033 JAN BO RASMUSSEN 619
135 199-18-0028 A 12:08:14 573,69 8/ 12 199 JIMMY FREDERICIA 611
136 242-17-2059 U 12:19:36 561,44 3/6 242 MIRKO HADZIC 598
137 242-17-2050 U 12:19:49 561,13 4,6 242 MIRKO HADZIC 598
138 071-18-0116 A 12:16:33 554,82 5,8 071 HENRIK TANG 591
139 225-18-3518 U 12:04:54 553,90 6/ 15 242 TUNCER SAHIN 590
140 033-17-0318 U 11:39:53 547,19 8/ 15 033 BENNY JORGENSEN 583
141 049-16-1047 A 12:32:16 544,15 4/ 11 045 BJARNE JANIK 580
142 116-17-0387 U 12:28:24 540,48 1/6 116 MARTIN B. JENSEN 576
143 220-16-0786 U 12:39:14 535,00 5711 045 BJARNE JANIK 570
144 116-16-0095 A 12:41:19 525,14 8/ 13 116 MAIJA CINIECKA 560
145 135-17-0874 A 12:59:28 520,47 3/8 135 A.MOSTAMANDI 555
146 071-15-0345 U 12:31:12 520,41 9720 071 DENNIS MADSEN 555
147 116-18-0087 U 12:44:24 519,63 5/ 17 116 RENE LARSEN 554
148 116-17-0200 A 12:57:41 503,67 6/ 17 116 RENE LARSEN 537
149 071-18-0132 A 12:48:27 499,21 10/ 20 071 DENNIS MADSEN 532
150 071-17-0034 A 12:51:21 495,82 11720 071 DENNIS MADSEN 528
151 242-18-3025 A 13:10:54 491,55 4720 242 LISBET/KIM HANSEN 524
152 116-16-0643 A 13:22:57 477,40 9/ 13 116 MAJA CINIECKA 509
153 242-18-3005 U 13:26:03 47540 5/20 242 LISBET/KIM HANSEN 507
154 071-15-0065 U 13:30:52 466,32 1/5 071 PREBEN & HANNE 497
155 199-16-0401 A 13:34:31 46596 7,7 116 THERGAM-AL-HUIO 497
156 071-18-1061 A 13:31:55 465,27 5,8 071 ABID HUSSAIN 496
157 116-18-0060 U 13:36:50 461,12 377 116 SOREN LARSEN 491
158 071-15-1032 U 13:42:32 454,66 1/38 071 STEVE FENGER 485
159 033-17-0712 U 12:57:30 45233 174 033 TEAM NIELSEN 482
160 116-16-0320 U 13:53:27 44985 5,7 116 KIJELD & BERILL 479
161 071-18-0236 U 13:49:12 44737 276 071 CARL ERIK NIELSEN 477
162 071-18-0998 A 13:53:11 445,03 2/6 071 ALICE & OVE 474



Sektion 11 Side 4
Udskrevet d. 29-07-2019

Resultatliste for flyvningen den 27-07-2019 fra PADBORG

Losladtkl.  05:45 Antal duer: 464

Placering Ringnummer Ken  Hjem kl. Meter / min Forening Navn Point Preemie Praemieklasse
163 135-18-0918 U 14:19:40 43937 4,8 135 A.MOSTAMANDI 468
164 023-18-0683 A 14:14:02 438,96 3/ 14 135 TEAM STENZEL 468
165 071-18-0546 U 14:09:11 43091 274 071 GEORGES BOGIATZIS 459
166 199-18-0163 U 14:15:40 430,60 2/4 199 NADEM AL-ROBAI 459
167 071-16-0233 U 14:09:16 42785 476 071 T.METODIEV 456
168 033-17-0335 A 13:25:17 421,89 9/ 15 033 BENNY JORGENSEN 450
169 071-17-0678 U 14:16:06 421,78 4/ 14 071 CLAUS NIELSEN 450
170 135-18-0838 A 14:35:26 421,42 4/ 15 135 JORN BOKLUND 449
171 135-17-0887 A 14:46:39 417,48 5/8 135 A.MOSTAMANDI 445
172 116-13-0523 U 14:41:11 412,85 6/ 10 116 JORGEN DANIELSEN 440
173 033-18-0054 A 13:50:27 411,47 1/5 033 FRANK HANSEN 439
174 116-18-0555 U 14:51:12 405,28 7/ 10 116 JORGEN DANIELSEN 432
175 135-18-0821 A 14:41:48 404,70 2/5 071 PREBEN & HANNE 431
176 116-17-0514 U 14:45:49 404,25 10/ 13 116 MAJA CINIECKA 431
177 071-17-1092 A 14:51:31 397,27 2/38 071 STEVE FENGER 423
178 071-18-1088 A 14:51:38 39436 5/14 071 CLAUS NIELSEN 420
179 135-17-0512 A 15:23:46 390,71 9/ 10 135 DENNIS MACHON 416
180 242-18-3102 U 15:14:15 38221 4,7 116 SOREN LARSEN 407
181 225-16-1064 U 14:55:48 382,04 7/ 15 242 TUNCER SAHIN 407
182 071-18-0060 U 14:59:07 381,49 12720 071 DENNIS MADSEN 407
183 135-18-0749 A 15:49:04 37726 2/ 3 135 ORLA CHRISTENSEN 402
184 071-14-1072 A 15:21:23 376,69 3/38 071 STEVE FENGER 401
185 242-18-3052 U 15:29:36 37493 6/ 20 242 LISBET/KIM HANSEN 400
186 242-18-3039 U 15:39:15 368,84 7,20 242 LISBET/KIM HANSEN 393
187 071-18-1025 A 15:37:50 366,45 4/ 10 071 JORGEN SCHMIDT 391
188 071-18-0502 U 15:39:08 365,67 3/4 071 GEORGES BOGIATZIS 390
189 116-18-0429 A 15:43:46 365,13 11/ 13 116 MAJA CINIECKA 389
190 071-18-1093 A 15:37:18 363,96 6/ 14 071 CLAUS NIELSEN 388
191 045-18-0123 A 16:21:14 353,54 174 045 SOREN JONS 377
192 049-13-0107 A 16:37:48 350,01 2/5 049 ERIK HANSEN 373
193 199-18-0116 U 16:14:00 349,54 4,9 199 KELD FREDERICIA 373
194 135-18-0747 A 16:42:07 346,80 3/ 3 135 ORLA CHRISTENSEN 370
195 071-18-0882 U 16:13:00 34593 3/5 071 PREBEN & HANNE 369



